
AMERICANO              

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

CHAI LATTE

ESPRESSO

COCA COLA

DIET COKE

7UP FREE

FANTA

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

THIRSTY WATER
STILL/SPARKLING

FIREFLY

BELVOIR PRESSE

RADNOR

VIVA MILKSHAKE

INNOCENT SMOOTHIE

SPECIALITY TEA

TEA

PUPPACCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE

SPECIAL HOT CHOCOLATE

BABYCCINO

SYRUP SHOT

COFFEE SHOT

CREAM

MARSHMALLOWS
STRAWBERRY SPLIT

BIG 5

AVO GO GO

£2.90

£3.55

£3.55

£3.80

£3.80

£2.50

£2.15

£2.05

£2.05

£2.05

£2.75

£1.75

£3.30

£3.50

£1.50

£1.65

£1.95

£2.25

£2.50

£1.25

£3.65

£4.50

£1.50

£1.00

£1.00

£0.90

£0.90

ALTERNATIVE MILK IS AVAILABLE: SOYA (FREE), OAT, ALMOND & COCONUT £0.75

HO
T 
DR
IN
KS

EX
TR
AS

£4
.9
5 
EA
CH

SM
OO
TH
IE
S

CO
LD
 D
RI
NK
S



TOAST V
Lightly toasted white or
brown bread, butter on
the side with a choice
of jam or marmalade              

TOASTED TEACAKE V
Lightly toasted with
butter on the side

CROISSANTS
BUTTER
ALMOND

SAUSAGE SANDWICH
Sausage served in white
or brown bread

BACON SANDWICH
Back bacon served in
white or brown bread

BEANS ON TOAST V VG
Baked beans served with
white or brown toast

JACKET POTATO
Served with salad garnish
CHEESE & BEANS V
TUNA MAYONNAISE

TOASTIES
Served with lightly
salted crisps
BBQ CHICKEN
CHEESE & ONION V
HAM & CHEESE

SANDWICHES

SAUSAGE ROLL

VEGAN SAUSAGE ROLL VG

CORNISH PASTY

the display fridge

JACKET POTATO WITH
CHEESE V
Half a jacket potato

PICNIC LUNCH 
A choice of sandwich
(cheese or jam), juice,
crisps, fruit and snack 
(gingerbread man, raisins or
Oreos)
Choose 5 items from 

WE HAVE A SELECTION OF
DELICIOUS BAKED GOODS

AVAILABLE, PLEASE SPEAK TO A
TEAM MEMBER FOR MORE

INFORMATION

£2.50 £7.50

£4.50

£4.95

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMEBER OF THE TEAM
DIETARY KEY: V - VEGETARIAN VG - VEGAN GF - GLUTEN FREE
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£2.50

£2.00
£1.75

£4.50

£3.95

£6.50

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

£7.95

£7.95
£7.50

£4.25

£2.95

£2.25

£3.50


