

	AMERICANO	£2.90		COCA COLA	£2.15
EXTRAS HOT DRINKS	LATTE	£3.55	COLD DRINKS	DIET COKE	£2.05
	CAPPUCCINO	£3.55		7UP FREE	£2.05
	МОСНА	£3.80		FANTA	£2.05
	CHAI LATTE	£3.80		FRESH ORANGE JUICE	£2.75
	ESPRESS0	£2.50		THIRSTY WATER STILL/SPARKLING	£1.75
	TEA	£2.25		FIREFLY	£3.30
	SPECIALITY TEA	£2.50		BELVOIR PRESSE	£3.50
				RADNOR	£1.50
	HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.65		VIVA MILKSHAKE	£1.65
	SPECIAL HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.50		INNOCENT SMOOTHIE	£1.95
	BABYCCINO	£1.50		N	Λ
	PUPPACCINO	£1.25			
			S =	BIG 5	
	COFFEE SHOT	£1.00	SMOOTHIE £4.95 EACH		
	CREAM	£0.90		AVO GO GO	
	MARSHMALLOWS	£0.90		STRAWBERRY SPL	.IT
	SYRUP SHOT	£1.00			
					brown
					restaurants



TOAST V Lightly toasted white or brown bread, butter on the side with a choice of jam or marmalade	£2.50
TOASTED TEACAKE V Lightly toasted with butter on the side	£2.50
CROISSANTS BUTTER ALMOND	£1.75 £2.00
SAUSAGE SANDWICH Sausage served in white or brown bread	£4.50
BACON SANDWICH Back bacon served in white or brown bread	£4.50
BEANS ON TOAST V VG Baked beans served with white or brown toast	£3.95
JACKET POTATO WITH CHEESE V Half a jacket potato	£4.95
PICNIC LUNCH A choice of sandwich (cheese or jam), juice, crisps, fruit and snack	£6.50
(gingerbread man, raisins	or

Oreos) Choose 5 items from the display fridge JACKET POTATO £7.50 Served with salad garnish CHEESE & BEANS V TUNA MAYONNAISE

TOASTIES

_UNCH

Served with lightly	
salted crisps BBQ CHICKEN CHEESE & ONION V HAM & CHEESE	£7.95 £7.50 £7.95
SANDWICHES	£4.25
SAUSAGE ROLL	£2.95
VEGAN SAUSAGE ROLL VG	£2.25
	~~ ~~

CORNISH PASTY





WE HAVE A SELECTION OF DELICIOUS BAKED GOODS AVAILABLE, PLEASE SPEAK TO A TEAM MEMBER FOR MORE INFORMATION



DIETARY KEY: V - VEGETARIAN VG - VEGAN GF - GLUTEN FREE IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMEBER OF THE TEAM

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

BAKED GOODS

BREAKFAST

CHILDRENS MENU